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Program Manager Contact Information
Grantee Name Website CoC/LHC Counties Served Name Title Email Phone
Community Advocates of Milwaukee www.communityadvocates.net Milwaukee Milwaukee Andi Elliott CEO andie@communityadvocates.net 414-270-2941
CWCAC (Central Wisconsin Community 
Action Council, Inc.)

www.cwcac.org Central Adams, Columbia, Dodge, 
Juneau, Sauk

Matricia Patterson Homeless Prevention Unit Manager Matricia@cwcac.org 608-254-8353, Ext. 241

Family Promise of Greater Beloit www.familypromisebeloit.org Rock-Walworth Rock, Walworth Amanda Okane Interim Executive Director amanda@familypromisebeloit.org 608-363-0683
Family Promise of Ozaukee County www.familypromiseoz.org Ozaukee Ozaukee Joana Hemschemeyer Operations Manager Joana@familypromiseoz.org 262-268-2723
HALO (Homeless Assistance Leadership 
Organization, Inc.)

www.haloinc.org Racine Racine Melissa Taggart Program Operations Director mtaggart@haloinc.org 262-902-3150

House of Hope Green Bay www.houseofhopegb.org Brown Brown Beth Hudak Director of Community Engagement bethh@houseofhopegb.org 920-884-6740

Newcap www.newcap.org Brown, Northeast, 
NWISH

Brown, Florence, Forest, 
Langlade, Marinette, 
Menominee, Oconto, 
Oneida, Shawano, Vilas

Tara Prahl Vice President of Crisis Services taraprahl@newcap.org 800-242-7334

Renewal Unlimited www.renewalunlimited.net Central Adams, Columbia, Dodge, 
Juneau, Sauk

Suzanne M. Hoppe Executive Director shoppe@renewalunlimited.net 608-742-5329 Ext. 216

Turningpoint (Turningpoint for Victims 
of Domestic and Sexual Violence)

www.turningpoint-wi.org West Central Barron, Chippewa, Dunn, 
Pepin, Pierce, Polk, St. Croix

Amy Berg Resource Development Director amyb@turningpoint-wi.org 715-629-1671

YWCA Madison www.ywcamadison.org Dane Dane Andrea Zea Grants Management & Strategic 
Initiatives Director

azea@ywcamadison.org 608-395-2196
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Client Referral Contact Information
Name Title Email Phone
Shamika May Shelter Manager smay@camwc.net 414-221-0151
Wendy Schneider Homeless Prevention Unit Supervisowendys@cwcac.org 608-254-8353, Ext. 241

Amanda Okane Interim Executive Director amanda@familypromisebeloit.org 608-363-0683
Brett Larson Shelter Manager Brett@familypromiseoz.org 262-268-2723
Melissa Taggart Program Operations Director mtaggart@haloinc.org 262-902-3150

Tiffany McCrory Director of Social Services Tiffanym@houseofhopegb.org 920-884-6740

Vanessa Robinson Content Specialist vanessarobinson@newcap.org 800-242-7334

Roxane Grossbier Housing Case Manager rgrossbier@renewalunlimited.net 608-742-5329

Samantha Pierson Client Services Director samanthap@turningpoint-wi.org 715-425-6751

Renee Reed Shelter Case Manager rreed@ywcamadison.org 608-257-1436


